Program Title
Applied Business
Behavioral Sciences
Biology
Business Administration
Chemistry
Communication
Computer Science
Criminal Justice & Criminology
Education Content Curriculum
Interdisciplinary Studies
English
Environmental Studies
Environmental Science
History
Kinesiology
Law and Policy
Ministry
Mathematics
Multidisciplinary Studies
Music
Pre-Nursing
Nursing
Psychology
Sociology
Wildlife Conservation
Master of Education
Doctorate of Education
Master of Computer Science
Doctor of Nursing Practice

Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Code
ABUS
BEHS
BIO
BADM
CHE
COM
CSC
CRlJ
EDCC
EDUI
ENG
ENVS
ESC
HIS
KIN
LAPO
MIN
MTH
MULT
MUS
PRN
NUR
PSY
soC
WCON
MED
EDD
MCS
DNP

CHEB
CHEC
MTHC
MTHE
MTHM

2025-2026 Program List

CIPC Degree Code1 Degree Code 2

520101
459999
260101
520201
400501
090101
110701
450401
131205
240199
230101
030104
030104
540101
310501
451099
390401
270101
240101
500901
511105
513801
429999
451101
030601
130101
131299
110701
513818

400501
400501
270101
270101
270101

BAAS
BA
BA BS
BBA MBA
BS
BA
BA BS
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BS
BA
BS
BA
BA
BA BS
BA
BA
BSN
BSN
BA
BA
BS
MED
EDD
MCS
DNP
Special Programs
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

Notes

Supporting Coursework for BSN-Nursing Major

BS-Biomedical Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)
BS-Chemical Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)
BS-Civil Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)
BS-Electrical Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)
BS-Mechanical Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)



