			2025-2026	Program List	
Program Title	Code	CIPC	Degree Code 1	Degree Code 2	Notes
Applied Business	ABUS	520101	BAAS		
Behavioral Sciences	BEHS	459999	BA		
Biology	BIO	260101	BA	BS	
Business Administration	BADM	520201	BBA	MBA	
Chemistry	CHE	400501	BS		
Communication	COM	090101	BA		
Computer Science	CSC	110701	BA	BS	
Criminal Justice & Criminology	CRIJ	450401	BA		
Education Content Curriculum	EDCC	131205	BA		
Interdisciplinary Studies	EDUI	240199	BA		
English	ENG	230101	BA		
Environmental Studies	ENVS	030104	BA		
Environmental Science	ESC	030104	BS		
History	HIS	540101	BA		
Kinesiology	KIN	310501	BS		
Law and Policy	LAPO	451099	BA		
Ministry	MIN	390401	BA		
Mathematics	MTH	270101	BA	BS	
Multidisciplinary Studies	MULT	240101	BA		
Music	MUS	500901	BA		
Pre-Nursing	PRN	511105	BSN		Supporting Coursework for BSN-Nursing Major
Nursing	NUR	513801	BSN		
Psychology	PSY	429999	BA		
Sociology	SOC	451101	BA		
Wildlife Conservation	WCON	030601	BS		
Master of Education	MED	130101	MED		
Doctorate of Education	EDD	131299	EDD		
Master of Computer Science	MCS	110701	MCS		
Doctor of Nursing Practice	DNP	513818	DNP		
			Special	Programs	
Chemistry	CHEB	400501	BS		BS-Biomedical Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)
Chemistry	CHEC	400501	BS		BS-Chemical Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)
Mathematics	MTHC	270101	BS		BS-Civil Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)
Mathematics	MTHE	270101	BS		BS-Electrical Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)
	MTHM	270101	BS		BS-Mechanical Engineering Dual Academic Award (UND)